Petroleum Technology Development Fund

Plot 672, Port Harcourt Crescent off Gimbiya Street, Off Ahmadu Bello way, Area 11, Garki, Abuja. P.O Box 9899, Area 10, Garki, Abuja.

Tel: 09-3142218-7, Fax: 09-3142219 Website:

National Institute Of Petroleum Policy and Strategy (NIPPS) Kaduna Project

Invitation to Tender for the Supply and Installation of Equipment

The Petroleum Technology Development Fund (wishes to inform the general public that further to its invitation for pre-qualification of prospective contractors for Supply and installation of Equipment & Machineries under its National Institute of Petroleum Policy and Strategy (NIPPS) Kaduna Project published on the Fund's Website and National Dailies, including The Guardian of Tuesday June 8, 2010, Contractors are hereby notified to visit the Fund's website to check for the names of short-listed/prequalified companies.

- 2.0. The short-listed companies are invited to pick tender documents at the offices of (Messrs, Y. Ahmed & Associates situated at Suite 116, Bank of Industry Building, 18 Muhammadu Buhari Way, Kaduna from Monday February 6 Monday February 13, 2012.
- 3.0 Prospective contractors can pick the tender documents upon payment of a non-refundable fee of N250, 000.00 in the form of Bank Draft in favour of the Petroleum Technology Development Fund (PTDF).
- 4.0 Completed tender documents should be properly sealed in an envelope and addressed to:

The Secretary, Tenders Board,

Petroleum Technology Development Fund,

Plot 672, Port Harcourt Crescent off Gimbiya Street
Area 11, Garki, Abuja.
To reach him before on or before 12:00noon on Monday February 20, 2012. The tenders will be opened by 2:00pm the same day at a venue to be announced later
All enquiries on the tender are to be directed to:
The Secretary, PTDF Tenders Board.
5.0 The Invitation to tender is restricted to only the companies that have been pre-qualified. PTDF is not committed nor obligated to award any form(s) of contract based on this invitation.
Signed
Management
Petroleum Technology Development Fund